elc International School
Sungai Buloh ¢ Malaysia

Year 10 Booklist (Sep 2025-Jul 2026)

Established

No Subject Textbooks PUB Remarks Qty  Unit RM
. . ) . " Essential.

1 English Cambridge IGCSE English Student's Book (4th Edition) COL New for 2025/26 1 115.00

Mandatory subjects. Please check with the teacher for confirmation of Mathematics programme

a  CIE Mathematics Cambridge IGCSE Mathematics Core and Extended Coursebook CUP 1 232.90

p Edexcellnternational o o Edexcel International GCSE (9—1) Mathematics A Student Book 1 PEA 1 25820
Mathematics

¢ Edexcelintemational o . o £ dexcel International GCSE (9-1) Mathematics A Student Book 2 PEA 1 25820
Mathematics

The following (a-r) are to be purchased only if you are taking the subject. If unsure, please check with the teacher for confirmation.

No Subject Textbooks PUB Remarks Qty  Unit RM
Literature Songs of Ourselves Vol 1 CUP If taking subject 1 76.00
Literature To Kill a Mockingbird ARR [f taking subject 1 49.90

. . . . If taking subject.

¢ Literature Princess & The Hustler, by Chinonyerem Odimba NIC New for 2025/26 1 79.50

d Literature Antony and Cleopatra, by Shakespeare CUP If taking subject 1 59.00

e Add Maths Cambridge IGCSE and O Level Additional Mathematics Coursebook CUP If taking subject 1 232.90

f Biology Cambridge IGCSE and O Level Essential Biology: Student Book OUP If taking subject 1 188.95

g  Chemistry Cambridge IGCSE and O Level Essential Chemistry: Student Book OUP If taking subject 1 188.95

h  Physics Cambridge IGCSE and O Level Essential Physics: Student Book OUP If taking subject 1 188.95

. . . If taking subject.

i Geography Cambridge IGCSE and O Level Geography Coursebook (3rd Edition) CupP New for 2025/26 1 194.40

i History Cambridge IGCSE and O Level History Coursebook Option B: the 20th CUP  If taking subject 1 189.90

Century
. . . - If taking subject.
k  Accounting Cambridge IGCSE and O Level Accounting Coursebook (3rd Edition) CuUP New for 2025/26 1 211.60
. . . - If taking subject.
| Business Cambridge IGCSE and O Level Business Coursebook (4th Edition) CuUP New for 2025/26 1 211.60
. . . - If taking subject.

m  Economics Cambridge IGCSE and O Level Economics Coursebook (3rd Edition) CuUP New for 2025/26 1 211.60

n  Computer Science Cambridge IGCSE and O Level Computer Science Coursebook CUP If taking subject 1 226.50

o ICT Cambridge IGCSE ICT Coursebook CUP If taking subject 1 239.70

p  Physical Ed Cambridge IGCSE Physical Education Student Book COL If taking subject 1 119.00

q  Music GCSE Music Composition Workbook HAL If taking subject 1 161.90

. Music GCSE Music Exam Practice Workbook - for the Grade 9-1 Course (with Audio CGP If taking subject 1 57.95

CD and Answers)
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Sungai Buloh ¢ Malaysia

Established

No Subject Journals

1 ele Homework Diary

2 Accounting C115: Business Journal

3  Business C115: Business Journal

4 Economics C115: Business Journal

5  English C108: Language Journal

6  Literature C108: Language Journal

7 Music C109: Manuscript Journal

8  Geography C114B: Humanities Journal

9  History C114B: Humanities Journal

10 Computer Science C116: Computing Journal

11 ICT C116: Computing Journal

12 Biology C210: Science Journal

13 Chemistry C210: Science Journal

14 Physics C210: Science Journal

15 CIE Mathematics C211: Mathematics Journal

16 Edexcel In.ternational C211: Mathematics Journal
Mathematics

17 Add Maths C211: Mathematics Journal

No Subject Stationery

1 Ball Pen - Pink

2 Carabiner

3 Casio Scientific Calculator Classwiz FX-570EX

4 Eraser

5 Glue Stick 9gm

6 Graph Pad

7 Mathematical Set

8 Ruler 30cm

9  English Ring Binder 25mm

10 ICT 25mm Ring File, 2D White

11 Computer Science 25mm Ring File, 2D White

12 Computing / ICT Thumb Drive 32GB

13 Art A2 Art Block, 135gsm

14 Art A2 Folder with Sleeves

15 Art Chalk/Soft Pastel (12 Colours)

16 Art Round Tip Brushes (#1/3/5/7/9/11)

17  Art Flat Tip Brushes (#0/2/4/6/8)

18 Art Oil Pastel (12 colours)

ARR: Arrow Books | CGP: Coordination Group Publications | COL: Collins | CUP: Cambridge University Press
HAL: Hal Leonard Europe Limited | NIC: Nick Hern | OUP: Oxford University Press | PEA: Pearson

For online purchases: www.ubsm.com.my/elc-sgbuloh

Prices and stocks availability are subject to change < Please refer to the bookshop and estore for the latest price of items
Goods sold are not returnable, refundable nor exchangeable.

Contact | Bookshop : 017-914 2633 « bookshop-elcsb@ubsm.com.my (per bookshop hours)

Contact | Online Sales : Ms Masyithah 03-9100 1868 « custserv2@ubsm.com.my (KL office hours)

(2025/2026 - 0625-2)
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Remarks
Essential
If taking subject
If taking subject
If taking subject
Essential
If taking subject
If taking subject
If taking subject

If taking subject

If taking subject.
New for 2025/26
If taking subject.
New for 2025/26

If taking subject
If taking subject
If taking subject

Essential
Essential

If taking subject

Remarks
Essential
Essential
Essential
Essential
Essential
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Essential
Essential
Essential
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Optional
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Qty

Unit RM
14.60
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90

4.90

4.90

4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90

4.90
4.90

Unit RM
1.40
1.50
99.00
1.20
1.70
3.90
6.90
1.60
6.70
9.90
9.90
29.00
24.00

101.00
13.90
8.90
8.90
3.90




